Adeline Street Bridge Seismic Retrofit Project Construction Phase

From: Department Of Transportation

Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation: 

1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Award A Construction Contract To 

Bay Line Cutting & Coring Inc. In An Amount Not To Exceed Three Million Three Hundred 

Thirty-One Thousand One Hundred Forty Four Dollars ($3,331,144); Waiving The Five 

Percent (5%) Maximum Mobilization Requirement Per Section 9-3.4 Of The Project 

Specifications; And Adopting Appropriate California Environmental Quality Act Findings; 

And

26-0419

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

[...]

Agreement With Biggs Cardosa Associates, Inc. For Design For Adeline Street Bridge 

Seismic Retrofit Project (Project No. 1000967) By Increasing The Contract Amount By 

Two Hundred Thousand Dollars ($200,000) For A Total Contract Amount Not-To-Exceed 

Nine Hundred Eighteen Thousand Dollars ($918,000); And Adopting Appropriate 

California Environmental Quality Act Findings; And

26-0420

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Legislation

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item

[...]

89703 C.M.S. 

Authorizing The City Administrator To Acquire From Home Depot U.S.A., Inc. A 776 

Square Foot Parcel With 130.93 Linear Feet Of Access Control And A 14,179 Square 

Foot Temporary Construction Easement In A Total Amount Not To Exceed Nine Hundred 

Seventy-Five Thousand Six Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars ($975,659) For The Construction 

Of 42nd Avenue And High Street Access Improvement Project

26-0440

Sponsors: Transportation Department

View Report

View Attachment A

View Attachment B

View Resolution

Attachments:

The Committee Approved The Recommendation Of Staff And To Forward This Item